ID #
39
13
79
59

Gymnast's Name Club
Spencer Hiscock NL
Ben Perreault NB
Ethan Arsenault PEI

Darius Hume Nova Scotia

Level 2 (U10)
SESSION 2 FRIDAY LEVEL 1 12+ & ALL LEVEL 2.xism

LEVEL 2 UNDER 10

2015 Atlantic Championships

Men's Artistics Gymnastics
Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

2:LEVEL 112+ & LEVEL 2 U10 & U12

D
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

Floor
Sol

Score
12.900
12.400
11.234
11.300

WA NP

D
20.5
20.5
20.5
20.5

Pom. H. Rings
Arcons Anneaux
Score Rk D Score Rk
18.100 2 156 14.367 1
17.134 4 153 13.100 3
18.800 1 150 12.667 4
17934 3 153 13.367 2

GymScoreLite-MAG 2015

D
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0

Vault
Saut

T

Score
13.234
14.134
13.534
13.534
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55
55
55

Par. Bars
Barres p
N

[

Score Rk
14.100 1
13.834 2
13.167 3

8.334 4

15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0

Hor. Bar
Barre f

Score Rk
13.034
11.367
12.400
11.267

AN WP

All Around
Total
AA
D Score Rk
76.6 85.735 1
76.3 81969 2
76.0 81.802 3
708 75.736 4
4:09 PM
2015-04-26



ID# Gymnast's Name

41 Tyler Gosse

63 Andrew Fraser

14  Antoine Parent

61 Tyler Doucette

62 Zachary McPhee
15 Mathis St-Laurent
60 Tyler Aquino

40 Nathan Gosse

42 Anderson Pritchard
16 Jonathan Magee

Level 2 (U12)

SESSION 2 FRIDAY LEVEL 1 12+ & ALL LEVEL 2.xIsm

Club

NL

Nova Scotia
NB

Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
NB

Nova Scotia

NL

LEVEL 2 UNDER 12

2015 Atlantic Championships

Men's Artistics Gymnastics
Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

2:LEVEL 112+ & LEVEL 2 U10 & U12

D
5.0
5.4
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.4
5.4
5.0
5.0
5.0

Floor
Sol

Score
12.267
12.634
12.934
12.634
11.834
13.700
13.134
11.834
12.300
13.200

D
20.5
20.0
20.5
19.0
20.5
20.5
20.5
20.5
20.0
20.5

Pom. H.

Arcons
Score Rk D
18.267 2 15.6
17.767 4 15.6
18.667 1 15.6
15.734 9 15.3
17.634 5 15.6
16.967 8 15.3
15.634 10 | 153
18.067 3 15.3
17.434 6-T | 150
17.434 6-T | 156

GymsScoreLite-MAG 2015

Rings

Anneaux

00

Score
13.334
14.034
14.134
13.000
12.800
13.334
12.734
12.734
12.067
13.267

Rk
3-T

3-T

15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0

Vault
Saut

T

Score
14.034
13.800
13.134
13.867
13.634
13.467
13.567
13.934
13.767
13.434
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Rk

N

Ol NN 0 oW

D
55
55
5.0
55
5.0
2.0
5.0
2.0

3.0

Par. Bars

Barres p

(R —

Score
14.034
13.834
13.134
13.767
12.834

9.334
12.434
9.534
8.334
10.167

CDO’@U‘I(.O#I\JI—‘;

-
~Nlo

15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
13.0

Hor. Bar
Barre f
Score Rk
13534 1
13.167 5
12.634 6
12.367 7
12.267 8
13.367 2
12.034 9
13.234 3-T
13.234 3-T
9.467 10

All Around
Total
AA
D Score Rk
766 85470 1
765 85.236 2
76.1 84.637 3
748 81.369 4
76.1 81.003 5
73.2 80.169 6
76.2 79537 7
728 79.337 8
700 77.136 9
721 76.969 10
4:09 PM
2015-04-26



	mag 2 u10
	mag 2 u12

