

# 2015 Atlantic Championships

## Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

### LEVEL 2 UNDER 10

ID #	Gymnast's Name	Club	Floor Sol			Pom. H. Arçons			Rings Anneaux			Vault Saut			Par. Bars Barres p			Hor. Bar Barre f			All Around Total AA		
			D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk
39	<b>Spencer Hiscock</b>	NL	5.0	<b>12.900</b>	1	20.5	<b>18.100</b>	2	15.6	<b>14.367</b>	1	15.0	<b>13.234</b>	4	5.5	<b>14.100</b>	1	15.0	<b>13.034</b>	1	76.6	<b>85.735</b>	1
13	<b>Ben Perreault</b>	NB	5.0	<b>12.400</b>	2	20.5	<b>17.134</b>	4	15.3	<b>13.100</b>	3	15.0	<b>14.134</b>	1	5.5	<b>13.834</b>	2	15.0	<b>11.367</b>	3	76.3	<b>81.969</b>	2
79	<b>Ethan Arsenault</b>	PEI	5.0	<b>11.234</b>	4	20.5	<b>18.800</b>	1	15.0	<b>12.667</b>	4	15.0	<b>13.534</b>	2-T	5.5	<b>13.167</b>	3	15.0	<b>12.400</b>	2	76.0	<b>81.802</b>	3
59	<b>Darius Hume</b>	Nova Scotia	5.0	<b>11.300</b>	3	20.5	<b>17.934</b>	3	15.3	<b>13.367</b>	2	15.0	<b>13.534</b>	2-T		<b>8.334</b>	4	15.0	<b>11.267</b>	4	70.8	<b>75.736</b>	4

# 2015 Atlantic Championships

## Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

### LEVEL 2 UNDER 12

ID #	Gymnast's Name	Club	Floor Sol			Pom. H. Arçons			Rings Anneaux			Vault Saut			Par. Bars Barres p			Hor. Bar Barre f			All Around Total AA		
			D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk
41	<b>Tyler Gosse</b>	NL	5.0	<b>12.267</b>	8	20.5	<b>18.267</b>	2	15.6	<b>13.334</b>	3-T	15.0	<b>14.034</b>	1	5.5	<b>14.034</b>	1	15.0	<b>13.534</b>	1	76.6	<b>85.470</b>	1
63	<b>Andrew Fraser</b>	Nova Scotia	5.4	<b>12.634</b>	5-T	20.0	<b>17.767</b>	4	15.6	<b>14.034</b>	2	15.0	<b>13.800</b>	4	5.5	<b>13.834</b>	2	15.0	<b>13.167</b>	5	76.5	<b>85.236</b>	2
14	<b>Antoine Parent</b>	NB	5.0	<b>12.934</b>	4	20.5	<b>18.667</b>	1	15.6	<b>14.134</b>	1	15.0	<b>13.134</b>	10	5.0	<b>13.134</b>	4	15.0	<b>12.634</b>	6	76.1	<b>84.637</b>	3
61	<b>Tyler Doucette</b>	Nova Scotia	5.0	<b>12.634</b>	5-T	19.0	<b>15.734</b>	9	15.3	<b>13.000</b>	6	15.0	<b>13.867</b>	3	5.5	<b>13.767</b>	3	15.0	<b>12.367</b>	7	74.8	<b>81.369</b>	4
62	<b>Zachary McPhee</b>	Nova Scotia	5.0	<b>11.834</b>	9-T	20.5	<b>17.634</b>	5	15.6	<b>12.800</b>	7	15.0	<b>13.634</b>	6	5.0	<b>12.834</b>	5	15.0	<b>12.267</b>	8	76.1	<b>81.003</b>	5
15	<b>Mathis St-Laurent</b>	NB	5.4	<b>13.700</b>	1	20.5	<b>16.967</b>	8	15.3	<b>13.334</b>	3-T	15.0	<b>13.467</b>	8	2.0	<b>9.334</b>	9	15.0	<b>13.367</b>	2	73.2	<b>80.169</b>	6
60	<b>Tyler Aquino</b>	Nova Scotia	5.4	<b>13.134</b>	3	20.5	<b>15.634</b>	10	15.3	<b>12.734</b>	8-T	15.0	<b>13.567</b>	7	5.0	<b>12.434</b>	6	15.0	<b>12.034</b>	9	76.2	<b>79.537</b>	7
40	<b>Nathan Gosse</b>	NL	5.0	<b>11.834</b>	9-T	20.5	<b>18.067</b>	3	15.3	<b>12.734</b>	8-T	15.0	<b>13.934</b>	2	2.0	<b>9.534</b>	8	15.0	<b>13.234</b>	3-T	72.8	<b>79.337</b>	8
42	<b>Anderson Pritchard</b>	NL	5.0	<b>12.300</b>	7	20.0	<b>17.434</b>	6-T	15.0	<b>12.067</b>	10	15.0	<b>13.767</b>	5		<b>8.334</b>	10	15.0	<b>13.234</b>	3-T	70.0	<b>77.136</b>	9
16	<b>Jonathan Magee</b>	NB	5.0	<b>13.200</b>	2	20.5	<b>17.434</b>	6-T	15.6	<b>13.267</b>	5	15.0	<b>13.434</b>	9	3.0	<b>10.167</b>	7	13.0	<b>9.467</b>	10	72.1	<b>76.969</b>	10